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Website : www.mptourism.com

REGIONAL / TOURIST OFFICES

Madhya Pradesh State Tourism Development Corporation Ltd.

Jhansi

Railway Station, Jhansi.
Tel : 0510 - 2442622
E-mail : tojhansi@mptourism.com

Khajuraho 

Chandela Cultural Centre, Khajuraho.

Tel : 07686 - 274051

Fax : 07686 - 272330

E-mail : khajuraho@mptourism.com

Tourist Office

Bus Stand, Khajuraho.

Tel : 07686 - 274163

E-mail : tokhajuraho@mptourism.com

Pachmarhi 

Amaltas Complex

Near Tehsil, Pachmarhi.

Tel  : 07578 - 252100

Fax : 07578 - 252102

E-mail : pachmarhi@mptourism.com

Tourist Office

Railway Station, Pipariya.

Tel : 07576 - 223499

E-mail : topipariya@mptourism.com

Satna

Railway Station, Satna.

Tel : 07672 - 225471

E-mail : tosatna@mptourism.com

Ujjain

Tourist Office

Railway Station, Ujjain.

Tel : 0734 - 2561544

E-mail : toujjain@mptourism.com

Bhopal

Palash Residency
Near 45 Bungalow, T.T. Nagar, Bhopal.
Tel : 0755 - 2553006/66/76, 2766750
Fax : 0755 - 2577441
E-mail: bhopal@mptourism.com

City Booking Office
Palash Residency
Tel: 0755-2550588
E-mail: ctobhopal@mptourism.com

Tourist Office
Railway Station, Bhopal.
Tel : 0755 - 2746827
E-mail: tobhopal@mptourism.com

Gwalior

Tansen Residency
6, Gandhi Road, Gwalior.
Tel: 0751 - 2340370
Fax: 0751 - 2340371
E-mail: gwalior@mptourism.com

Tourist Office
Railway Station, Gwalior.
Tel : 0751 - 4040777
E-mail: togwalior@mptourism.com

Indore 
Shop No. 10 & 11
Jhabua Tower, Ground Floor
RNT Road, Indore.
Tel : 0731-2528653 
Telefax : 0731-2520345 
E-mail: indore@mptourism.com

Jabalpur 

Railway Station Building, Jabalpur.
Tel : 0761 - 2677690
Telefax : 0761 - 2677590
E-mail : jabalpur@mptourism.com

Tourist Information Counter
Khatia (Kanha National Park).
Tel : 07649 - 277242
E-mail : khatia@mptourism.com

FOR ONLINE BOOKING, PLEASE VISIT www.mptourism.com

Holiday Homes



TERMS & CONDITIONS
1. Booking is non-transferable.
2. Management reserves the right to cancel advance booking in exceptional and unavoidable 

circumstances.
3. Reservation will stand cancelled if the tourist fails to avail of the accommodation within 12 hours 

of his scheduled time of arrival in the unit. Reservation will, however, be continued if a tourist is 
able to inform the Manager of the unit about his late arrival. Late arrival will not absolve the tourist 
from paying the full tariff.

4. In case a tourist shortens the duration of his proposed stay, the advance paid for the unoccupied 
period will not be adjusted. No refund will be admissible.

5. Tariff is subject to change without prior notice.
6. Taxes as applicable will be extra (payable at the unit).
7. All disputes are subject to the jurisdiction of Bhopal courts only.
8. Private catering is not allowed.
9. Discount cards and special offers will not be applicable during peak season
Kanha, Bandhavgarh & Pench National Parks remain closed from July 1 to September 30 due to rains. 
However, Kipling's Court at Pench, White Tiger Forest Lodge at Bandhawgarh and Kanha Safari 
Lodge at Mukki remains open.

CHECK-OUT/IN TIME : 1200 HRS.
100% ADVANCE REQUIRED FOR THE ENTIRE DURATION OF STAY AT THE 
TIME OF BOOKING.

Madhya Pradesh State Tourism Development Corporation Ltd.

Amendment in dates will be treated as cancellation.
On continuous booking, specified % refund will be allowed for the dates falling beyond the

minimum notice period.

REFUND RULES

NORMAL SEASON PEAK SEASON
Unit

All
Units

80%
60%
40%
NIL

50%

NIL

Bandhavgarh
Bhedaghat, Kanha,
Maheshwar, Omkareshwar,
Orchha, Pachmarhi & Pench

15 Days or more

Less than 15 Days

30 Days or more
15 - 29 Days
03 -14 Days

Less than 03 Days

Notice of Cancellation Notice of CancellationRefund RefundUnit

FOR ONLINE BOOKING, PLEASE VISIT www.mptourism.com

A D V A N C E B O O K I N G

Madhya Pradesh State Tourism Development Corporation Ltd.

HEAD OFFICE - BHOPAL

Marketing Division
Paryatan Bhawan, Bhadbhada Road, Bhopal - 462 003

Tel: 0755 - 2774340/42, 2774344 2778383 Fax: 0755 - 2779476, 2774289
E-mail: info@mptourism.com

MARKETING OFFICES

Lucknow

Rajarshi Prushottam Das Tandon Paryatan Bhavan, 1st Floor
C-13, Vipin Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow - 226010

Tel : 91-522-2391003, 4021413 E-mail : lucknow@mptourism.com

Ahmedabad

219, 'Supermall' IInd Floor, Near Lal Bungalow
C.G. Road,  Ahmedabad - 380 006

Tel: 079 - 26462977, 32939000  Telefax: 079 - 26462978
E-mail: ahmedabad@mptourism.com

Hyderabad

Counter No. 6, 1 st Floor, Balyogi Paryatak Bhavan, 
Opp. ITC Kakatiya Hotel,Begumpet  Main Road,

 Hyderabad - 500 016 Tel : 040-40034319
Telefax : 040 - 23407785  E-mail: hyderabad@mptourism.com

Kolkata

'Chitrakoot', Room No. 7, 6th Floor, 230-A, A.J.C. Bose Road,
 Kolkata -  700 020 Tel : 033-22833526, 32979000 

  Telefax : 033 - 22875855 E-mail : kolkata@mptourism.com

Mumbai

45, World Trade Centre, Cuffe Parade, Colaba, 
Mumbai - 400 005 Tel: 022 - 22187603, 32539000  

 Telefax: 022 - 22160614 E-mail: mumbai@mptourism.com

Nagpur

407-A, 4th Floor, Lokmat Bhawan, Wardha Road, 
Nagpur - 440 012 Tel: 0712 - 2442378, 3259000

 Fax: 0712 - 2423374 E-mail: nagpur@mptourism.com

New Delhi

Room No.12, Hotel Janpath, Ground Floor, 82-84, Janpath, 
New Delhi - 110 001 Tel: 011 - 23366528, 32599000, 23341185-86-87 

  Fax: 011 - 23347264 E-mail: delhi@mptourism.com

FOR ONLINE BOOKING, PLEASE VISIT www.mptourism.com

PEAK-SEASON
(26 September to 4 October, 15 October to 25 October 22 December to 2 Jan 2010

RESTAURANTS, CAMPS, CAFETERIAS & WAY-SIDE AMENITIES

Bhopal : Shan-E-Bhopal Tel: 0755 - 2660802
Wind & Waves Tel: 0755 - 2661523

Dodi : Highway Treat Tel: 07560 - 285296
Nowgaon : Highway Treat Tel: 07685 - 256425
Pachmarhi : Woodlands Adventure Camp Tel: 07578 - 252272
Tigra (Gwalior) : Wind & Waves Tel: 0751 - 2577300
Tawa Wind & Waves

20% increase in tariff of units at Bandhavgarh, Bhedaghat, Kanha, 
Maheshwar, Mandu, Orchha, Pachmarhi Pench. & 

Unit at Burhanpur under construction


